chetana deshmukh 9049391218
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KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
KIDSSHIRT SALE
KIDS MIX LOT SALE
KIDS MIX LOT SALE
KURTI 1

SADI SALE

SAREE 2KABIRA SALE

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-THREE ONLY
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23

24/07/2025
CASH
352.81 352.81
294.41 294.41
35341 35341
471.41 471.41
471.41 471.41
445.50 445.50
812.16 812.16
967.60 967.60
Total Amt 4,168.71
Cash Disc 15% 625.31

3543.00



